
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

24 

111 

01 

41 

Class 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Matthew Butson 

James Keown 

Jared Odrick 

Garry Crook 

Mem_# 

515795 

694803 

676220 

506561 

Reg 

Ore 

SUS 

GuCo 

Best Tm 

2:50.767 

2:53.521 

3:05.634 

4:20.631 

In Lap 

6 

8 

3 

1 

Make-Model 

2019 Ford Mustang 

2019 BMW M2 

2019 Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Chevrolet 2021 Corvette 

Hometown 

Snohomish WA 

Virginia Beach VA 

Lebanon PA 

Pensacola FL 

Sponsor 

Butson Racing / Ave Motorsports / GoodGuy Inc. 

Vision Construction 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Rain 

Printed: 1/13/2023 11:37:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Doug Nickel 

Sanction No. 23-ST-59374 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour  

Group 5 - GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX T1 AS 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:25:44 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/13/2023 10:00 


